Website: www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com
Revision of July 2017
 Consumer Electronics
 Notebook Computers and Tablets
 Telecom Devices
 Mobile Phone
 Battery Pack
 Digital Camera

Nominal Cold
DCR (Ω)1
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
2
Marking
T0603HI0500TM 0.50 65
50A@35V DC/AC
13A@65V DC
0.1550 0.019 C
T0603HI0750TM 0.75 65 0.0830 0.036 D
T0603HI1000TM 1.00 65 0.0500 0.052 E
T0603HI1500TM 1.50 65 0.0290 0.110 T
T0603HI2000TM 2.00 35 0.0200 0.310 F
35A@35V DC/AC
50A@24V DC/AC
T0603HI2500TM 2.50 35 0.0165 0.400 J
T0603HI3000TM 3.00 35 0.0140 0.600 L
T0603HI3500TM 3.50 35 0.0120 0.800 N
T0603HI4000TM 4.00 35 0.0095 1.200 P
Operating temperature: -55 to +90°C
1 Measured at ≤ 10% of rated current and 25˚C ambient .
2 Melting I2t at 0.001 sec.
Typical Ratings and Characteristics: